
24

18

18

05

11

22

21

23

22

22

30

8

8
8

8
8

41

414545
45

4345

45

45

45

41

41
43

45

45

45

45

43

43

41

41

41

45

41

4345

41

41

45
43

41

45

18

8A

925 118

140
120

150 150 150

151
925

151

121

130

140
140

120

150

119

18

45

18Burnett County Snowtrails
Club Zones

Club Zones
Cozy Corners
Lake Country Riders
Lakes and Pines
Phantom Trail Riders
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